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

from Ladd 8c Bush Bank. Ideal Court
or Apartment site. Only $3750.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Comi St. Ph. 8389

Barber & Beauty Shop
Downtown location with long lease

All equip, supplies 8c lease. $5250. No
telephone information on mis one. ill-
ness forces sale.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtor

2288 Fairground Rd. Phone
NEW Moveable Houses. Would make

a' nice court. Price reduced for quick
vle before- April 12th. Across from
Waters BaU Park on S. 23th St

$63504 RMS tc bath with li acre
of all kinds of fruit, large garage &
work shop. This is a good location;
this is a plastered hse, hwd firs.

OUon and Reeve
Realtors

943 S. Comi St. Ph. 4590:SEve.
$2000 DOWN, lovely 2 bdrm home

east, hwd fin, U. garage. Iaun. Poss.

Olson and Ree e,
Realtors f ; ;

945 S. Com! St. Ph. 4390; Eve.
$12.600 LOVELY. 3 bdrm nonie East.

This ia a beautiful suburban home,
latest' design . brick front, hwd firs,
oil heat, fireplace. 1mm. Poss.

. Olson and Reeve,
i Realtors

945 S. Comi St Ph. 4590: Eve.
6b50 2 BDRM home close in, fire-

place. V. blinds, city bus in front of
door, Imm. Poss.

Olson and Reeve,
4v : Realtors 1

945 S. Comi St.' Ph. 4590: Eve.
911300 FOR THIS beautiful surbur

ban home. North, large L rm. with
org wmaow, u. rm, nwn nrs. through-
out, oil furnace 2 bdrm down, unfin-
ished attic. s A. of good sou. on
pavement. 3 blks to school and store,
call for appointment. -

Olson and Reeve,
; ' Realtors - '

943 S.' ComT St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

HOME FOR TWO
Englewood Dist,' clean neat threerm. home and bath, garaga. has avery lovely setting on large lot. Full

price $4500.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
- Realtors

3383 Portland Rd. Ph. 3259. Eves 7037

G.L
. or

- CIVILIAN
New 2 B R. modern home on a moat

beautiful 100 x 180 landscaped lot withan abundance of fruit trees, auto, heat,
hwd. floors throughout. A real buy et

.. .$7500. -

. Sullivan Realty Inc.
. Realtors

3385 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255.' Eves 7057
FULL BASEMENT. fireDlace. dbl

garage, hwd. floors, wired- for range,
large unfinished upstairs, large lotfenced back yard. This 9 rm. home Is
well located in N.E. part of city on
paved st with bus at door. Full price
$0500.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
: '

; Realtors . ;

3369 Portland Rd. Ph. 3233. Eves 7057

BURT PICHA, ;
REALTORS
, HOUSES

.Beautiful. Creek Horned
2 BRs, bath. LR.. DR, Kit. Fire-

place. Hwd. firs, full- - bsmt, furnace,
garage, lovely yard with creek. Bus at
door. 3 blks to sen.. $10,900. Call 'EL-
MER- AMUNDSON.

9 room 2 bdrm. . home. Close to newcannery. Unfinished up. Wired forrange. Elec. hot water. Laree vara a
1 Alley In back. $6300. Call GARDNER."- ACREAGE

20 Acres 10 In prunes, small house.Very good buy at $3790. Call "GARD- -
NER. -

$7500 Good 3 BR. house on ",i acre
In Capitols. Price reduced for quick
sale. all "CRAIG," . .

. Immediate Possession
$9000 V Acre close to Salem Heights

school. 3 BRs, plastered house. LR,DR, Kit, bath, util. room. Niee lawn.
larden space. Call

CRAK?

Highland District
$75003 BR. house: Util. room. Ga-rage. East front lot Large enough to

build another house. Call "CRAIG."
! Keizer District

$5900 4 Acre, new house. 2 BRs,
Elec. heat Util. room. Good well 9cpump house. 4 blks to school. Immed.poss. Call "CRAIG."

BURT PICHA
REALTORS

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street
17500 NICE 1 bdrm hnnv. with ilrliv rm. kit utility trays, elect wtr

heater, hardwood firs, oil furnace.
Immed poss. Call RAY DAVIS.

Hnff Real Estate Co.
Realtors '

Phone
941 Chemeketa St1793 Eves. S441

Good level lot 50x120. Sewer, water
k gas available. Total price $350.

2 nice lots near Leslie School. Price
$500 each.

Alfred Dumbeck or
W. A. Saueressig

Room 4 ' 147 N. Commercial St
GARAGE. 12x18 newly painted and

shingled. C. H. Putnam on 8. Liberty
oaq. cox an
EXCKIJ.ENT RENTAL PROPERTY
Income approx. $4000 year. Full price

$29,000. Terms is desired..
ZONE A CLOSE IN PROPERTY
$0x140. An awful food buy. $5700.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone M793

WaEKinG btsT. TO STATE KolTSE
AND UNIVERSITY. Ant hse. 3 aota.
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